
Time # Class Name Horse Name Rider Name Jr/AA/O

08:00 197 G043 Gold - Third Level - Test 1 - - OP SILHOUETTE Kelly Dryden AA

08:10 194 G043 Gold - Third Level - Test 1 - - OP HALLSTATT Ron King Open

08:19 195 G043 Gold - Third Level - Test 1 - - OP SZENARIO TYME Duncan Wood Open

08:27 193 G043 Gold - Third Level - Test 1 - - OP AQUA DE VIDA Olivera Donskov Junior

08:35 265 G055 Gold - Fourth Level - Test 1 - - OP LEONIDAS II Anne Vezina AA

08:43 Judge moves to East Ring for FEI tests

08:53 298 G090 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC - 6 Yr O Prelim Test FINE BY ME Emily Hill Open

09:01 287 G079 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP DKH STAR PROSPECT Mandy Spear AA

09:11 288 G079 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP TAZZELLE julie tourangeau AA

09:21 289 G079 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP BELLARYN Shelley Mcarthur Open

09:31 193 G074 Gold - FEI Youth TOC 1 - - JR Team Test AQUA DE VIDA Olivera Donskov Junior

09:39

09:49 292 G085.5 Gold - FEI TOC - Intermediate II - - OP FIDERFLASH Nicole Babich-Morin Open

09:59 297 G090 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC - 4 Yr O Test JON BON JOVIAN Emily Hill Open

10:07 294 G086 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP BAZINGA Alexandra Morgan Open

10:17 293 G086 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP DERBY DAY MHF Emmanuelle Lord Open

10:27 Judges moves back to West Ring

10:44 354 S019 Silver - First Level - Test 1 - - OP CONSTELLATION HANNAH KIRKLAND AA

10:52 165 G022 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP QUATTRO Louise Moynan AA

11:00 165 G022 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP LADY LOLITA Pascale Lepine AA

11:08 160 G022 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP TRISTAN Fiordalisa BarbonescandiuzziAA

11:16 110 G022 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP LITERAT Sharon Jordan AA

11:24 354 S021 Silver - First Level - Test 3 - - AA CONSTELLATION HANNAH KIRKLAND AA

11:32

12:32 275 G067 Gold - EC TOC -5/6 Yr YH - Second Level Test 1 OUR ROMANCE Hilary Leblanc Open

12:40 187 G034 Gold - Second Level - Test 3 - - OP DUKE Kathryn Moore AA

12:48 190 G034 Gold - Second Level - Test 3 - - OP CONTESSA THE RED Olivera Donskov Junior

12:56 343 S001 Silver - Introductory Level - Test A -  - OP CRF BEAU HENRY H Samantha Kornfeld AA

13:03 363 S034 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - - OP MUZIK Julie Guttin AA

13:11 362 S034 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - - OP ALCATRAZ Jennifer Matusiak AA

13:19 357 S034 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - - OP MAESTRO Erin Feheley AA

13:27 359 S034 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - - OP MI GOLDEN TICKET Isabel Ransom AA

13:35

13:45 101 G006 Gold - Training Level - Test 1 -  FITTIPALDI Shelley Mcarthur Open

13:52 102 G006 Gold - Training Level - Test 1 -  TREASURE YOUR CASH Jennifer Arenas AA

13:59 104 G006 Gold - Training Level - Test 1 -  LUCID DREAMING DVI Karen Clement AA

14:06 103 G006 Gold - Training Level - Test 1 -  SEPHORA Emily Thibault AA

14:20 345 S010 Silver - Training Level - Test 3 -  -OP SUPER DANDY Shannon Becvar Open

14:28 348 S010 Silver - Training Level - Test 3 -  -OP DAKARIS Ashlee Smith AA

14:36 285 S010 Silver - Training Level - Test 3 -  -OP LESTAT Jessica Moulton AA
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Time # Class Name Horse Name Rider Name Jr/AA/O

08:00 367 S043 Silver - Third Level - Test 1 - - OP OMEGA BLUE Rachel Lagace Open

08:10 362 S043 Silver - Third Level - Test 1 - - OP ALCATRAZ Jennifer Matusiak AA

08:19 284 G069 Gold - EC Para Equestrian TOC - Gr IV Grand Prix A GERARD XXII HCI Wanda Jamieson AA

08:27 250 G046 Gold - Third Level - Test 3 - - OP SAMBUCA Kristin McLaren AA

08:35 367 S046 Silver - Third Level - Test 3 - - OP OMEGA BLUE Rachel Lagace Open

08:43

08:53 298 G090 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC - 6 Yr O Prelim Test FINE BY ME Emily Hill Open

09:01 287 G079 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP DKH STAR PROSPECT Mandy Spear AA

09:11 288 G079 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP TAZZELLE julie tourangeau AA

09:21 289 G079 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP BELLARYN Shelley Mcarthur Open

09:31 193 G074 Gold - FEI Youth TOC 1 - Junior Team Test AQUA DE VIDA Olivera Donskov Junior

09:39

09:49 292 G085.5 Gold - FEI TOC - Intermediate II - - OP FIDERFLASH Nicole Babich-Morin Open

09:59 297 G090 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC - 4 Yr O Test JON BON JOVIAN Emily Hill Open

10:07 294 G086 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP BAZINGA Alexandra Morgan Open

10:17 293 G086 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP DERBY DAY MHF Emmanuelle Lord Open

10:27

10:37 160 G019 Gold - First Level - Test 1 - - OP TRISTAN Fiordalisa BarbonescandiuzziAA

10:45 110 G019 Gold - First Level - Test 1 - - OP LITERAT Sharon Jordan AA

10:53 163 G019 Gold - First Level - Test 1 - - OP BARONIAL MOONLIGHT SONATAChantal Baron AA

11:01 282 G019 Gold - First Level - Test 1 - - OP BEAUCOUP Kim Cunningham AA

11:09 269 G065 Gold - EC Masters TOC - Level 1 Test 3 NUIT BLANCHE T Andrea Kniewasser AA

11:17 279 G067 Gold - EC TOC - 4/5 Yr YH - First Level - Test 1 ZIG ZAG ZOOM Emily Hill Open

11:25 165 G067 Gold - EC TOC - First Level Test 3 QUATTRO Louise Moynan AA

11:33

12:33 363 S031 Silver - Second Level - Test 1 - - OP MUZIK Julie Guttin AA

12:41 362 S031 Silver - Second Level - Test 1 - - OP ALCATRAZ Jennifer Matusiak AA

12:49 357 S031 Silver - Second Level - Test 1 - - OP MAESTRO Erin Feheley AA

12:57 359 S031 Silver - Second Level - Test 1 - - OP MI GOLDEN TICKET Isabel Ransom AA

13:05 163 G072 Gold - Pony Cup TOC 1 - First Level Test 2 BARONIAL MOONLIGHT SONATAChantal Baron AA

13:13 285 G072 Gold - Pony Cup TOC 1 - Training Test 2 LESTAT Jessica Moulton AA

13:21 187 G031 Gold - Second Level - Test 1 - - OP DUKE Kathryn Moore AA

13:29 300 S002 Silver - Introductory Level - Test B -  RSH SUZIE Q Nicole Allen-Dings Open

13:34 343 S002 Silver - Introductory Level - Test B CRF BEAU HENRY H Samantha Kornfeld AA

13:36

13:52 345 S007 Silver - Training Level - Test 1 -  - OP SUPER DANDY Shannon Becvar Open

13:59 348 S007 Silver - Training Level - Test 1 -  - OP DAKARIS Ashlee Smith AA

14:06 285 S007 Silver - Training Level - Test 1 -  - OP LESTAT Jessica Moulton AA

14:13 300 S007 Silver - Training Level - Test 1 -  - OP RSH SUZIE Q Nicole Allen-Dings Open

14:21 101 G009 Gold - Training Level - Test 3 - FITTIPALDI Shelley Mcarthur Open

14:29 102 G009 Gold - Training Level - Test 3 - TREASURE YOUR CASH Jennifer Arenas AA

14:37 104 G067 Gold - EC TOC - Training Level Test 1 LUCID DREAMING DVI Karen Clement AA

14:45 103 G067 Gold - EC TOC - Training Level Test 2 SEPHORA Emily Thibault AA

East Ring

SATURDAY, AUGUST 9
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Time # Class Name Horse Name Rider Name Jr/AA/O

08:00 368 S049 Silver - Third Level - Test 2 -  DIVIDENDE Nicole Allen-Dings Open

08:10 369 S066 Silver - EC TOC - Third Level Test 1 ROYALE'S SYNDICATE Kaila Patterson Open

08:19 265 G061 Gold - Fourth Level - Test 1 - - OP LEONIDAS II Anne Vezina AA

08:27 268 G061 Gold - Fourth Level - Test 1 - - OP ROMEO Vicky Walling Open

08:35 Judge moves to East Ring for FEI tests Break

08:48 298 G091 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC -  6 Yr Prelim Test FINE BY ME Emily Hill Open

08:56 193 G076 Gold - FEI Youth TOC 3 -Junior Team Test AQUA DE VIDA Olivera Donskov Junior

09:04 296 G087 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP ROCKSTAR 1 Daniel Kehres Open

09:14 289 G087 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP BELLARYN Shelley Mcarthur Open

09:24 287 G087 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP DKH STAR PROSPECT Mandy Spear AA

09:44 288 G081 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP TAZZELLE julie tourangeau AA

09:54 297 G091 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC - 4 Yr O JON BON JOVIAN Emily Hill Open

10:02 Break - Judge moves back to West Ring

10:17 187 G036 Gold - Second Level - Test 2 - DUKE Kathryn Moore AA

10:25 190 G036 Gold - Second Level - Test 2 - CONTESSA THE RED Olivera Donskov Junior

10:33 191 G036 Gold - Second Level - Test 2 - THRU THE IMPOSSIBLE Abbey Heriazon Open

10:41 64 ESD17 - First Level - Test 2 Rose Gold Zoé Muller

10:49 101 G015 Gold - Training Level - Test 3 - FITTIPALDI Shelley Mcarthur Open

10:57 365 S040 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - TANGO NUEVO Sarah Garbutt Open

11:05 364 S040 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - MOLINARO ANNA Arianne Fournier Open

11:13 357 S040 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - MAESTRO Erin Feheley AA

11:21 359 S040 Silver - Second Level - Test 3 - MI GOLDEN TICKET Isabel Ransom AA

11:29 64 ESD18 - First Level - Test 3 Rose Gold Zoé Muller

11:37 286 G004 Gold - Introductory Level - Test C - - OP HALCYONIA OLWEN Amanda Dubé Open

11:44 343 S004  Silver - Introductory Level - Test C - - OP CRF BEAU HENRY H Samantha Kornfeld AA

11:52

12:52 ESD Tests in afternoon

West Ring

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10

Break
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Time # Class Name Horse Name Rider Name Jr/AA/O

08:00 195 G049 Gold - Third Level - Test 2 -  SZENARIO TYME Duncan Wood Open

08:10 197 G049 Gold - Third Level - Test 2 -  SILHOUETTE Kelly Dryden AA

08:19 194 G068 Gold - EC TOC - Third Level Test 1 HALLSTATT Ron King Open

08:27 368 S052 Silver - Third Level - Test 3 - DIVIDENDE Nicole Allen-Dings Open

08:35 195 G052 Gold - Third Level - Test 3 - - OP SZENARIO TYME Duncan Wood Open

08:43

08:53 298 G091 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC -  6 Yr Prelim Test FINE BY ME Emily Hill Open

09:01 193 G076 Gold - FEI Youth TOC 3 -Junior Team Test AQUA DE VIDA Olivera Donskov Junior

09:09 296 G087 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP ROCKSTAR 1 Daniel Kehres Open

09:19 289 G087 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP BELLARYN Shelley Mcarthur Open

09:29 287 G087 Gold - Intermediate I - - OP DKH STAR PROSPECT Mandy Spear AA

09:39 288 G081 Gold - FEI Prix St. Georges - - OP TAZZELLE julie tourangeau AA

09:49 297 G091 Gold - FEI Young Horse TOC - 4 Yr O JON BON JOVIAN Emily Hill Open

09:57

10:07 364 S037 Silver - Second Level - Test 2 - - OP MOLINARO ANNA Arianne Fournier Open

10:15 357 S037 Silver - Second Level - Test 2 - - OP MAESTRO Erin Feheley AA

10:23 359 S037 Silver - Second Level - Test 2 - - OP MI GOLDEN TICKET Isabel Ransom AA

10:31 286 G073 Gold - Pony Cup TOC 2 - Intro B HALCYONIA OLWEN Amanda Dubé Open

10:39 343 S003  Silver - Introductory Level - Test B CRF BEAU HENRY H Samantha Kornfeld AA

10:47 275 G068 Gold - EC TOC - 5/6 Yr YH - Second Level Test 1 OUR ROMANCE Hilary Leblanc Open

10:55 104 G068 Gold - EC TOC - Training Test 2 LUCID DREAMING DVI Karen Clement AA

11:03 187 G039 Gold - Second Level - Test 3 - DUKE Kathryn Moore AA

11:11 190 G039 Gold - Second Level - Test 3 - CONTESSA THE RED Olivera Donskov Junior

11:19 191 G039 Gold - Second Level - Test 3 - THRU THE IMPOSSIBLE Abbey Heriazon Open

11:27 101 G012 Gold - Training Level - Test 2 -  FITTIPALDI Shelley Mcarthur Open

11:35 109 G012 Gold - Training Level - Test 2 -  RENATA STELLA ROSSA Daniel Kehres Open

11:43 104 G012 Gold - Training Level - Test 2 -  LUCID DREAMING DVI Karen Clement AA

11:51 364 S071 Silver - EC Freestyle - Second Level MOLINARO ANNA Arianne Fournier Open

11:59

12:59 163 G073 Gold - Pony Cup TOC 2 - First Level Test 1 BARONIAL MOONLIGHT SONATAChantal Baron AA

13:07 269 G066 Gold - EC Masters TOC - First Level Test 3 NUIT BLANCHE T Andrea Kniewasser AA

13:15 279 G068 Gold - EC TOC - 4/5 YH - First Level Test 1 ZIG ZAG ZOOM Emily Hill Open

13:23 163 G025 Gold - First Level - Test 2 - - OP BARONIAL MOONLIGHT SONATAChantal Baron AA

13:31 185 G025 Gold - First Level - Test 2 - - OP ROYALES SPECIAL EDITIONSarah Garbutt Open

13:39 110 G025 Gold - First Level - Test 2 - - OP LITERAT Sharon Jordan AA

13:47 165 G025 Gold - First Level - Test 2 - - OP QUATTRO Louise Moynan AA

13:55

14:05 185 G028 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP ROYALES SPECIAL EDITIONSarah Garbutt Open

14:13 165 G028 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP LADY LOLITA Pascale Lepine AA

14:21 186 G028 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP ENJOY THE BEST Vicky Walling Open

14:29 110 G028 Gold - First Level - Test 3 - - OP LITERAT Sharon Jordan AA

14:37 165 G068 Gold - EC TOC - First Level Test 2 QUATTRO Louise Moynan AA

Break

East Ring

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10

Break

Break

Break
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